DS-D42CD-1AAB/R
Receiving card for DS-D42XXCD-1AAB
 Receiving card for DS-D42XXCD-1AAB，Resolution  512×512
 Specification
Product Type
Product Type Spare Receiving Card
Module
Resolution 512×512
Key Material
Driver IC PGL22G
Control System DS-D42C20-H
Power
Power Supply 110~220 VAC ± 15%
Power Load 4.2V
Working Environment
Working Temperature -20 ℃  to 60 ℃  (-4 ℃ to 140 ℃)
Working Humidity 10%~80%RH
Storage Humidity 10%~90%RH
Storage Temperature -20 ℃ to 60 ℃ (-4 ℃ to 140 ℃)
General
Package Dimension (W × H × D) 117mm x 27mm x 62mm
Dimension (W × H × D)  43 mm × 81 mm × 5 mm
Weight 19.7 g/PCS
 Accessory
DS-D42A0GO-2AAA DS-D4248CD-1AAB DS-D4266CO-2APA DS-D4239CF-1AAB DS-D4257GO-2AAA DS-D42A0CO-2APA
DS-D4266GO-2AAA DS-D4248CF-1AAB DS-D4280CO-2APA DS-D4280GO-2AAA DS-D4257CO-2APA DS-D4239CD-1AAB
 Available Model
DS-D42CD-1AAB/R，接收卡 AXS02